kynect
benefits

Do You Meet the Income
Requirements for SNAP Benefits?

In most cases, your household must meet both the monthly gross and net income limits described below.

Household Size Gross Monthly Net Monthly
Income! Income?
$2,510 $1,255

A~ W N =

5
Each additional

$3,408

$4,304
$5,200

$6,008

+ $898

$1,704
$2,152
$2,600
$3,049

+ $449

member

Visit to kynect.ky.gov/

benefits or scan the QR code
using your cell phone camera to
learn about SNAP!

Gross income means a household's total, non-excluded income, before any deductions have been made. Some households have a

lower gross limit due to household situation!
Net income means gross income minus allowable deductions. 2




