

Do You Meet the Income Requirements for SNAP Benefits?

In most cases, your household must meet both the monthly gross and net income limits described below.

Household Size	Gross Monthly Income ¹	Net Monthly Income ²
1	\$2,510	\$1,255
2	\$3,408	\$1,704
3	\$4,304	\$2,152
4	\$5,200	\$2,600
5	\$6,098	\$3,049
Each additional member	+ \$898	+ \$449





Visit to **kynect.ky.gov/ benefits** or scan the QR code using your cell phone camera to learn about SNAP!

